1
®
PRELIMINARY
EL5162, EL5163, EL5262, EL5263, EL5362
FN7388.3Data Sheet July 7, 2004
300MHz Low Power Current Feedback
Amplifiers with Enable
The EL5162, EL5163, EL5262,

• Instrumentation
• Current to voltage converters
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. # PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL5162IS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027 EL5263IY 8-Pin MSOP - MDP0043
EL5162IS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027 EL5263IY-T7 8-Pin MSOP 7” MDP0043
EL5162IS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027 EL5263IY-T13 8-Pin MSOP 13” MDP0043
EL5162IW-T7 6-Pin SOT-23 7” (3K pcs) MDP0038 EL5263IS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL5162IW-T7A 6-Pin SOT-23 7” (250 pcs) MDP0038 EL5263IS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL5163IW-T7 5-Pin SOT-23 7” (3K pcs) MDP0038 EL5263IS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL5163IW-T7A 5-Pin SOT-23 7” (250 pcs) MDP0038 EL5362IS 16-Pin SO
(0.150”)
- MDP0027
EL5163IC-T7 5-Pin SC-70 7” (3K pcs) P5.049 EL5362IS-T7 16-Pin SO
(0.150”)
7” MDP0027
EL5163IC-T7A 5-Pin SC-70 7” (250 pcs) P5.049 EL5362IS-T13 16-Pin SO
(0.150”)
13” MDP0027
EL5262IY 10-Pin MSOP - MDP0043 EL5362IU 16-Pin QSOP - MDP0040
EL5262IY-T7 10-Pin MSOP 7” MDP0043 EL5362IU-T7 16-Pin QSOP 7” MDP0040